


17

2005

6

17 2005 12

19

14




18

18

1~-8



111

H18 VOL.11]2005
-6 , 4
100 NO.1,P
AGE.1- 210py)
) 20

210Pb

100

10




121

H18
-3

PAGE.
11-14

2005

DNA

H18
-5

)1
,DU Yan-
Jun(

VOL.40
th,2

1,PAG
E.255-
256

2005

AVS

AVS

AVS

H18
-7

(CD
ROM)

VOL.60
th
NO.Dis

1L,PAG
E.391-
392

2005

DO




131

3. -
H18 On site ABUL Atmosphe |VOL.39/2005
-1 measurements |KALAM ric NO.33;
of hydrogen |AZAD Environme|PAGE.
sulfide and Md.,OHIRA |nt 6077-
sulfur dioxide |Shin 6087 S02 H2S H2S SO2
emissions ichi(Graduate
from tidal flat |School of H2S S02
sediments of |Sci. and 7.1y gS m-2 h-1 28l gS m-2 h-
Ariake Sea, |Technol.,Kum
Japan amoto
Univ.),ODA
Mitsutomo, T
ODA
Kei(Dep. of
Environment
al Sci.,Fac. of
Sci.,.Kumamo
to Univ.)
H18 , PAGE. (2005
-2 21-22




13 2

H18
-4

PAGE.
15-20

2005

H18
-8

(CD
ROM)

VOL.60
th
NO.Dis

2;PAG
F 263-

2005

DO

H18

).|(cD
ROM)

VOL.60
th
NO.Dis

2,;PAG
E.273-
274

2005




133

H18
-10

VOL.40
th 2

1,PAG
E.101-
102

2005

H18
-11

(CD
ROM)

VOL.60
th
NO.Dis

1,PAG
E.385-
386

2005

1993

H18
-12

VOL.52
NO.2;P
AGE.11
71-
1175

2005




13 4

H18
-14

VOL.70
th
PAGE.
50

2005

H18
-15

(CD
ROM)

VOL.60
th
NO.Dis

1L,PAG
E.387-
388

2005

H18
-16

VOL.40
th 2

1,PAG
E.259-
260

2005

AVS




135

H18
-17

(CD
ROM)

VOL.60

th
NO.Dis

2,;PAG
E.269-
270

2005

SS

H18
-18

PAGE.
27-46

2005




141

4, -1 3
H18 , VOL.21[1905 H18 -4
-13 , PAGE.
665-
670
)1
(
)1
(
)l
H18 , VOL.17[2005 [CvM CVM
-19 CVM ( NO.3;P
AGE.57
), -65 1200km
( CVM
)

10




211

H18 VOL.52[2005
-4 NO.1.P
AGE.19
1-195 M2
H18 14 PAGE. [2005
-12 39-45

11




2.

1

22 1

H18
-9

VOL.52
NO.1,P
AGE.35
1-355

2005

ADCP

ADCP

Chl-a

12




231

3. -
H18 Seasonal MANDA NO.86; |2005
-1 variation of  |Atsuyoshi(Na PAGE.
the gasaki 17-22 15
gravitational |Univ.),YANA
circulation in |Gl
Ariake Sound |Tetsuo(Kyus
hu 25.2 423
Univ.,Fukuok
a,JPN)
H18 , PAGE. |2005 1960 1970
-2 10

-1940
1990

13




23 2

H18 14 PAGE. 12005
-3 15-18
H18 VOL.20]2005 H18 -4
-5 05
PA
GE.86
H18 VOL.20]2005 1990 2000
-6 05
‘PA 45
GE.131

14




23 3

H18 VOL.20]1905 1990 2000
-7 05
‘PA
GE.194
),
H18 VOL.52]2005
-8 ( NO.1,P
AGE.34
), 6-350
H18 VOL.20]1905 H18 -2
-11 05
:1940 ), PA
1990 GE.300

15




23 4

H18
-14

14

PAGE.
6-14

2005

005 9

16




24 1

4. -1
H18 VOL.20]2005
-10 th PIV
PAGE.
99-104
H18 PAGE. |2005
-13 3-9

17




3.2(1)

H18
-1

Multivariate
Space-time
Geostatistical
Modeling with
a Case Study
of
Enviornmental
Data in Ariake
Sea

LIU
Chunxue,KOI
KE
Katsuaki(Ku
mamoto
Univ.,Kumam
oto,JPN)

VOL.16
NO.2;P
AGE.98
-99

2005

(cross-
semivario
gram

(cokriging)

18




3.2(2)

2.1 _
H18 VOL.16/2005
-6 NO.LP
),LIU AGE.3-
Chunxue, 15

(

60km
50km

20

19




1

H18
-7

NO.27;
PAGE.
49-55

2005

20




3.3(1)

3. -
H18 , VOL.20[2005 ADCP
-9 ( 05
‘PA
() GE.191

21




3.4(1)

4, -1 3
H18 ( VOL.20{2005
-2 05
‘PA
), GE.195
(
H18 ( VOL.20{2005 SS
-3 05 SS SS
PAGE.
), 2 421- SS DO COD
, 422

22




34(2)

4, -1 3
H18 GPS VOL.20[2005 |GPS
-4 05
PA GPS
), GE.192
H18 VOL.8 |2005
-5 NO.LP
AGE.51
-59

T-N

23




3.4(3)

4 -1 3
H18 ( VOL.20(2005 3
-8 05
), PA
( GE.120 1.4m 2.4m

24




2.

1

42 1

H18 , VOL.53[2005
-2 NO.2;P
1 ) AG E.41

( -56

)1

)l

(

)
H18 ( VOL.52[2005
-3 ), NO.2;P

( AGE.93

6-940

25




431

H18 ( VOL.21|1905
-5 ), PAGE.
( 725-
730
) SS
, ( SS
(
)l
)

26




44 1

4, -1
H18 14 PAGE. (2005
-1 46-52 1/3
H18 VOL.8 [2005
-4 NO.1.P
AGE.61
-72

27




611

H18 VOL.14/|2005

-11 NO.3,P
AGE.41 Skeletonema costatum
1-427

28




2.

1

H18 , VOL.20{2005
-6 ( 05 2003 2004
2003 2004 ), PA
, GE.134
(
)1
(
)
H18 VOL.52[2005 2001 2003 DO
-7 ( NO.2;P
AGE.93
), 1-935

29




2.

1

6.2 2

H18 NO.86; [2005
-8 PAGE
1-10
79 172 108
(2003-2004) ), 57
(
)
H18 VOL.37|2005 TFO
-9 () NO.11; -1
- PAGE. TFO
- 827-
), 832 B-1m

(2003-
2004 )

30




2.

1

6.2 3

H18 VOL 52[2005
-10 NO.2;P
( AGE.95
1-955
DO

H18 VOL.14{2005
-12 NO.3;P DO DO

AGE.45

9-462

31




631

3. -
H18 Epipelic OHTSUKA  |Phycologi |VOL.53|2005
-1 diatoms Taisuke(Lake|cal NO.2;P 1996 5
blooming in Biwa Research [AGE.13 25 1000 103
Isahaya Tidal [Museum,Shig 8-148
Flat in the a,JPN) Haslea njpkowii (F. Meister) Poulin et G. Masse
Ariake Sea Nitzschia gyrosigma sp. nov
Japan, before
the drainage
following the
Isahaya-Bay
Reclamation
Project
H18 Occurrence of |ISEGUCHI NO.90; [2005
-2 hypoxic water [Masahiro,KO PAGE.
in the interior [RIYAMA 63-76 DO DO
parts of the  |Masumi,DAN 1mg/L DO
Ariake Sea TJE Mamoto
and its Jeffry, JASIN
preventive Muhammad 3
measures Ihsan,ISHITA
NI Taylor
Tetuhiro(Sag
a Univ.)

32




6.3 2

H18 , PAGE. 12005 2004 2005
-4 35-40
02
H18 PAGE. |2005 a
-5 31-32
a
H18 VOL.14|2005 SS SS
-13 NO.5,P SS
AGE.59

), 3-600

( SS a

)

33




641

4. -1 3
H18 PAGE. (2005
-3 2-9
0,
NADPH oxidase
NADPH
oxidase
H18 VOL.8t (2005
1 h 2004 5 12
PAGE.
139

34




H18 , VOL.20|2005
-15 , 05

' ) ‘PA

( GE.193

35




64 3

4, -1 3
H18 VOL.37|2005
-16 () NO.11;
- PAGE. pH pH
- ), 821- pH Trochammina cf.hadai
826 Uchio

(Trochammina
cf.hadai Uchio)

pH

36




711

H18
-2

14

PAGE.
53-57

2005

1980

1970

37




712

H18 VOL.27|2005
-15 NO.4,P
AGE.37
39 9-385
6 7
/km2 27  /km2
1980
H18 VOL.27|2005
-16 NO.3:P
AGE.26
38 7-274 1993
S. 1998 1
2004 7,000

38




713

H18 VOL.27|2005 2000
-17 NO.1,P DIN
AGE.63
37 -70 DIN 1997 HP
4.
DIN

DIN

DIN

DIN

39




714

H18 VOL.8 [2005

-22 NO.1.P
AGE.83
-102

500p 9/9
Mn

2900u g/g Mn

40




715

H18

-23

VOL.20|2005
05
PAGE.
213

H18 -22

41




716

1. -
H18 - 14 PAGE. |2005 P005 9
-29 2-5

-30
-15,16,17
H18 14 PAGE. |2005 -29
-30 27-34 90
-15 16,17,29,30

42




2.

1

721

H18 14 PAGE. [2005
-3 19-26
H18 VOL.71]|2005
-19 NO.4:P
) AGE.52
3-526

43




2.

1

72 2

H18 VOL 52[2005

-21 : NO.1:P 197
16

H18 NO.86; [2005

-25 PAGE. 4
31-45

44




2.

1

72 3

H18
-28

PAGE.
3-9

2005

45




731

H18 14 PAGE. (2005
-1 63-71

H18 PAGE. (2005
-4 23

46




73 2

H18 PAGE. [2005
-5 , 24-30
H18 VOL.20[2005
=7 ), 05
PAGE.
247
)

47




73 3

H18

-8

H18

VOL.60{2005
PAGE.
30-42

1995

1997
2000

-9

VOL.10|2005 10
NO.LP
AGE.35 2
-45

10

48




73 4

H18 VOL.52|2005 H18 -9
-10 nd
), PAGE.
207
((

H18 VOL.20|2005
-11 ( 05

PAGE.

37

49




735

H18 , VOL.52]|2005
-12 NO.2;P
AGE.94
6-950
DO
),
)
H18 , VOL.53]|2005
-13 NO.1.P
AGE.9-
19

50




73 6

H18 VOL.27|2005
-18 NO.4:P
AGE.35
6-361
2000 7
2002 5
H18 VOL.37|2005
-26 NO.1:P
), AGE.30
-34
)

51




741

4, -1 3
H18 2005
-6 41.PA 1 2
GE.136 135 19 39 47mm
-142
)
H18 VOL.20|2005
-14 05
( PAGE.
), 174

52




74 2

4, -1
H18 , VOL.20|2005
-20 05
), PAGE.
11
)1
(
H18 , VOL.33|2005
24 ( NO.1.P
) AGE.27
-43

53




74 3

H18
=27

14

PAGE.
35-38

2005

54




811

H18 VOL.8 [2005 5003
-16 NO.1:P
: AGE.41
) -49

-28

55




831

H18
-6

(

),KANNAN
Kurunthachal
am,SINCLA
Ewan(New
York State
Dep.
Health,NY,US
A),CHO
Hyeon-
Seo(Yosu
National
Univ.,Dundeo
k-dong,KOR),

(

VOL.14
th
PAGE.
572-
573

2005

5

PFOS PFOA

PFOS
PFOS

PFOA

PFOS 10

PFOA

56




83 2

H18 Occurrence of INAKATA Environme|VOL.39|2005
-7 Synthetic Haruhiko(Ku |ntal NO.10; HHCB AHTN
Musk mamoto Science |PAGE.
Fragrances in [Univ.,Kumam |and 3430-
Marine oto,JPN) Technolog|3434 HHCB
Mammals and y AHTN
Sharks from HHCB
Japanese AHTN
Coastal
Waters HHCB
HHCB
H18 : VOL.8t [2005
-9 , h
2 , PAGE.
( 136
),
(
)
H18 , VOL.8t[2005
-10 , h
' 1] , PAGE.
2002 ( 135

57




83 3

H18

-11

VOL.8t

PAGE.
137

2005

H18

-14

(CD
ROM)

VOL.60
th
NO.Dis

2,;PAG
E.201-
202

2005

Chl-a

58




8.4 (1)

4, -1 3
H18 , VOL.54]2005
-1 NO.4;P
), AGE.14 Na
( 7-154 HCO3
NaCl
H18 VOL.73|2005
-2 NO.5P
- AGE.41
7-418
H18 GMS VOL.40[2005
-3 th 2 GMS
), 1,PAG
E.1245
-1246 GMS
)

59




84 (2)

HI8
-4

th 2

1,PAG
E.257-
258

VOL.40[2005

H18
-5

VOL.85
th
NO.1,P
AGE.73

2005

2003

2002

60




8.4 (3)

H18
-6

(

),KANNAN
Kurunthachal
am,SINCLAI
Ewan(New
York State
Dep.
Health,NY,US
A),CHO
Hyeon-
Seo(Yosu
National
Univ.,Dundeo
k-dong,KOR),

(

VOL.14
th
PAGE.
572-
573

2005

PFOA
PFOA PFOS 10

PFOS

PFOS

PFOS PFOA

61




84 (4)

4, -1

H18 Occurrence of INAKATA Environme|VOL.39(2005 HHCB AHTN
-7 Synthetic Haruhiko(Ku |ntal NO.10;

Musk mamoto Science |PAGE. HHCB

Fragrances in [Univ.,Kumam |and 3430- HHCB

Marine oto,JPN) Technolog|3434 AHTN

Mammals and y AHTN

Sharks from HHCB

Japanese

Coastal

Waters HHCB
H18 , PAGE. |2005
-8 , 41-42

3
H18 , VOL.8t[2005
-9 , h
21 PAGE.
( 136
),
(
)

62




8.4 (5)

H18

-10

2002

VOL.8t

PAGE.
135

2005

H18

-11

VOL.8t

PAGE.
137

2005

H18

-12

(Suaeda
japonica M.)

VOL.49
NO.Ext
ra
Issue
2.PAG
E.53-
54

2005

H18

-13

(Kandelia
candel)

VOL.21
9th
PAGE.
264~
265

2005

18

-8

63




8.4 (6)

H18

-14

(CD
ROM)

VOL.60
th
NO.Dis

2,;PAG
E.201-
202

2005

Chl-a

H18

-15

GLI

VOL.20
05

PA
GE.266

1905

GLI

2002 2003

GLI

64




8.4 (7)

4. -1
H18 ( VOL.8 |2005
-16 NO.1.P
: AGE.41
) -49
)
H18 VOL.33[2005
-17 o
: ), PAGE.
239-
244
)

65






